Motor Control and Drives > Variable Speed Drives, Low Voltage > Compact Drives > PowerFlex Legacy Compact Drives
& Accessories > PowerFlex 4 > IP20 Panel Mount 415V AC Three-Phase Drives
PF4 PANL 3P 400V .75KW NO EMC
22A-D2P3N104Catalogue No:
· Easy to start up and use - includes an integral keypad
with a quick-start set of parameters making startup fast
and easy.  The keypad control keys and local
potentiometer are active out of the box, further
simplifying startup.
· Easy to program - the 12 most common parameters
are grouped together to simplify programming.  It is
also compatible with Connected Components
WorkbenchTM software for programming and
monitoring of the drive.
· Easy to install - features compact packaging that can
either DIN rail or panel mounted.
· Space saving - allows for Zero-StackingTM, enabling
multiple drives to be mounted side-by-side saving
valuable panel space
· Simple networking - includes integral RS-485
communications, providing a very cost effective
solution for simple multi-drop network solutions.
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
PowerFlex 4 AC Drive, 480V AC, 3PH, 2.3 Amps, 0.75 kW, 1 HP,
Frame Size A, IP20 (Open), LED Display, Fixed Digital Keypad, No
CE Compliant Filter, RS485
SPECIFICATIONS
Shock Acceleration (Max.)
Shock Duration (Max.)
Vibration Acceleration (Max.)
Vibration Frequency, Operational (Max.)
15 g
11 ms
1 m/s²
2000 Hz
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 115 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
22AD2P3N104 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products